18 USC 707

Poultry Judge 1

2024 Lawrence County 4-H Fair

- FairEntry

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Breed Animal Sex Animal Identifier
MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H/1033: Mini Poultry (MINI)/10331: Mini Poultry Showmanship Entries in this class:14
40 Clark, Holden 282
26 Sebree, Maddox 817
Dogoner, 1ias
137 Cooper, Ryder 1210
136 Cooper, Kruz 1212
172 Duncan, Rhett 1223
186 Pearson, Josiah 1315
276 Miller, Emmalynn 2063
314 Tussey, Woodrow 2457
377 Southern, Cain 2760
142 Steele, Emmet 2899
141 Steele, Isaac 2904
421 Roberts, Brielle 3027
437 Brookover, Hattie 3159
MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H Entries in this class:0
Poultry/Standard Breeds (SB)/283001: American Standard Entries in this class:12
189 Snyder, Izolla 1331 Wyandotte Male 2437
189 Snyder, Izolla 1338 Wyandotte Female 2431
183 Blais, Wyatt 1410 Phoenix Male 2467
25 Dotts, Mallie 1448 Wyandotte Female 2444
25 Dotts, Mallie 1451 Wyandotte Female 2438
25 Dotts, Mallie 1453 Plymouth Rock Female 2441
42 Dotts, Mckaylyn 1462 Wyandotte Female 2442
42 Dotts, Mckaylyn 1463 Plymouth Rock Female 2421
42 Dotts, Mckaylyn 1465 Plymouth Rock Female 2443
275 Miller, Ellanor 2057 Plymouth Rock Female 2460
298 Sneed, Jimma 2304
313 Tussey, Emma 2808 Any Othermisc. ol 2363
varieties
Poultry/Standard Breeds (SB)/283002: Asiatic Entries in this class:6
169 Wagoner, George 1158 Langshan Female 2469
189 Snyder, Izolla 1336 Cochin Female 1221
194 Pearson, Isaiah 1426 Brahma Female 2485
194 Pearson, Isaiah 1428 Brahma Female 1485
376 Southern, Abigail 2873 Brahma Female 2491
375 Chambers, Izabell 2888 Brahma Female 1223
Poultry/Standard Breeds (SB)/283003: Continental Entries in this class:6
135 Cooper, Heaven 882 Frizzles Male 2494
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194 Pearson, Isaiah 1425 Maran Female 2482
39 Clark, Mason 1611 Marans Female 2493
23 Barker, Isabelle 1615 el Male 2379
Polish
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1705 Bearded Polish Male 1471
116 Cochran, Brogan 1783 Crevecours Male 1477
Poultry/Standard Breeds (SB)/283004: English Entries in this class:4
170 Wagoner, Lillian 1167 Orpington Male 1455
194 Pearson, Isaiah 1424 Australorp Female 2374
All Other American
313 Tussey, Emma 2809 Varieties Female 1469
374 Chambers, Hope 2881 Australorp Female 1493
Poultry/Standard Breeds (SB)/283005: Mediterranean Entries in this class:1
375 Chambers, Izabell 2887 Rose Comb Female 2389
eghorn
Poultry/Standard Breeds (SB)/283006: All Other Standard Breed Entries in this class:7
27 Young, Korbin 896 Phoenix Male 1453
138 Grubb, Doren 1320 Ameraucana Male 2478
194 Pearson, Isaiah 1427 Ameraucana Female 2481
25 Dotts, Mallie 1455 Phoenix Male 2343
25 Dotts, Mallie 1456 Phoenix Female 26
376 Southern, Abigail 2866 Ameraucana Female 1222
374 Chambers, Hope 2877 Ameraucana Female 2488
Poultry/Standard Breeds (SB) Entries in this class:0
Poultry/Bantam Chickens/291001: Single Comb Clean Leg Bantam Entries in this class:2
27 Young, Korbin 898 American Serama  Male 2450
27 Young, Korbin 899 American Serama  Male 2452
Poultry/Bantam Chickens/291002: Rose Comb Clean Leg Bantam Entries in this class:4
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1791 Seibright Female 13
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1792 Seibright Male 1378
253 Bex, Aiden 1933 Wyandotte Male 2842
140 Steele, Julia 2910 Seibright Female 5
Poultry/Bantam Chickens/291003: All Other Comb Clean Leg Bantam Entries in this class:1
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1789 Polish Female 36
Poultry/Bantam Chickens/291004: Feather Leg Bantam Entries in this class:13
135 Cooper, Heaven 880 Silkie Male 2496
135 Cooper, Heaven 881 d'Uccle Male 2495
27 Young, Korbin 897 Silkie Female 1465
169 Wagoner, George 1159 Cochin Male 2459
170 Wagoner, Lillian 1169 Cochin Female 2458
170 Wagoner, Lillian 1170 Cochin Male 2473
187 Pearson Jr., 1339 d'Uccle Male 2483
Michael
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Pearson Jr., .
187 Michael 1342 d'Uccle Female 2484
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1786 Cochin Female 67
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1787 Cochin Male 66
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1793 Silkie Female 71
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1802 Silkie Female 1450
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1803 Silkie Male 1467
Poultry/Bantam Chickens/291006: Old English Bantam Entries in this class:7
253 Bex, Aiden 1934 Old English Male 88
253 Bex, Aiden 1935 Old English Female 55
253 Bex, Aiden 1936 Old English Male 79
253 Bex, Aiden 1937 Old English Female 51
253 Bex, Aiden 1938 Old English Female 32
253 Bex, Aiden 1939 Old English Male 46
253 Bex, Aiden 1940 Old English Female 2
Poultry/Bantam Chickens/291007: Game Bantam Entries in this class:2
27 Young, Korbin 900 Old English Male 2449
27 Young, Korbin 901 Old English Female 2447
Poultry/Bantam Chickens Entries in this class:0
Poultry/Turkeys (TK)/281001: Turkeys (TK) Entries in this class:4
27 Young, Korbin 895 Royal Palm Male 1454
16 Brock, Savannah 1562 Commercial Female 1444
36 McKnight, 1564 Commercial Female 1442
Brynleigh
16 Brock, Savannah 1566 Any Other Variety = Female 1443

Poultry/Turkeys (TK)

Entries in this class:0

Poultry/Poultry Showmanship/280001 : Junior (Grades 3 - 5) Showmanship (PLSS)

Entries in this class:6

16
36

275
298
376
435

Brock, Savannah

McKhnight,
Brynleigh

Miller, Ellanor
Sneed, Jimma
Southern, Abigail

1563
1568

2054
2362
2862

Harding, Brookelyn 3125
Poultry/Poultry Showmanship/280002 : Intermediate (Grades 6 - 8) Showmanship (PLSS)

Entries in this class:10

27
39
138
42
169
170
313
374
375
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Young, Korbin
Clark, Mason
Grubb, Doren
Dotts, Mckaylyn
Wagoner, George
Wagoner, Lillian
Tussey, Emma
Chambers, Hope
Chambers, Izabell

892

1107
1312
1461
1778
1779
2812
2875
2883

Ordered: 7/08/2024 20:22:35 GMT-0

Page 3 of 4 in this class

Page 3 of 4 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Breed Animal Sex Animal Identifier

140 Steele, Julia 2909

Poultry/Poultry Showmanship/280003 : Senior (Grades 9 - 12) Showmanship (PLSS) Entries in this class:6
135 Cooper, Heaven 878

25 Dotts, Mallie 1447

23 Barker, Isabelle 1613

87 Harris, Emmalynn 1702

253 Bex, Aiden 1941

278 Walls, Reagan 2096

Poultry/Poultry Showmanship Entries in this class:0

2024-07-08 20:35:11 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 7/08/2024 20:22:35 GMT-0 Page 4 of 4 in this class Page 4 of 4 total



Poultry Judge 2
2024 Lawrence County 4-H Fair

18 USC 707

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Animal Breed Animal Sex

- FairEntry

Animal Identifier

MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H/1033: Mini Poultry (MINI)/10331: Mini Poultry Showmanship

Entries in this class:14

437 Brookover, Hattie 3159
40 Clark, Holden 282

136 Cooper, Kruz 1212
137 Cooper, Ryder 1210
172 Duncan, Rhett 1223
276 Miller, Emmalynn 2063
186 Pearson, Josiah 1315
421 Roberts, Brielle 3027
26 Sebree, Maddox 817

377 Southern, Cain 2760
142 Steele, Emmet 2899
141 Steele, Isaac 2904
314 Tussey, Woodrow 2457
hogorer,1vas

MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H

Entries in this class:0

Poultry/Commercial Chickens/282001 : Commercial Meat (CC)

Entries in this class:8

183 Blais, Wyatt 1412
39 Clark, Mason 1108
435 Harding, Brookelyn 3160
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1799
194 Pearson, Isaiah 1429
189 Snyder, Izolla 1340
313 Tussey, Emma 2813

Poultry/Commercial Chickens/282002 : Production Hens (CC)

1470
1481
1492
broiler

1486

1484
Broiler
2377

Entries in this class:5

1489
1491
1458
1459
1464

Entries in this class:2

2428
2429

Entries in this class:8

39 Clark, Mason 1594

39 Clark, Mason 1594

116 Cochran, Brogan 1781

116 Cochran, Brogan 1781

313 Tussey, Emma 2810
Poultry/Commercial Chickens/282003 : Production Pullets (CC)
189 Snyder, Izolla 1329

189 Snyder, Izolla 1329
Poultry/Commercial Chickens/282004 : Single Production Hen (CC)
374 Chambers, Hope 2879

116 Cochran, Brogan 1780

2024-07-08 20:35:22 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 7/08/2024 20:27:05 GMT-0 Page 1 of 4 in this class

2457

Page 1 of 4 total
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435 Harding, Brookelyn 3123 1492

435 Harding, Brookelyn 3124 2485

275 Miller, Ellanor 2055 1471

313 Tussey, Emma 2806

313 Tussey, Emma 2811 2454

170 Wagoner, Lillian 1172 2456
Poultry/Commercial Chickens/282005: Single Production Pullet (CC) Entries in this class:1
189 Snyder, Izolla 1330 2440
Poultry/Commercial Chickens Entries in this class:0
Poultry/Waterfowl (WF)/284001: Heavy Weight Duck Entries in this class:6
135 Cooper, Heaven 871 Aylesbury Male 1498

135 Cooper, Heaven 872 Aylesbury Male 1497

194 Pearson, Isaiah 1432 Silver Appleyard Male 2375

194 Pearson, Isaiah 1434 Pekin Male 1483

169 Wagoner, George 1154 Aylesbury Male 1461

170 Wagoner, Lillian 1166 Saxony Female 1474
Poultry/Waterfowl (WF)/284002: Medium Weight Duck Entries in this class:7
139 Blais, Marissa 1408 Cayuga Female 2470

374 Chambers, Hope 2878 Campbell Female 2487

375 Chambers, Izabell 2889 Rouen Male 2489

435 Harding, Brookelyn 3122 Blue Swedish Male 1389

46 Osmon, Riley 932 Blue Swedish Male 1499

194 Pearson, Isaiah 1431 Blue Swedish Male 2480

376 Southern, Abigail 2864 Mallard Bantam Female 2492
Poultry/Waterfowl (WF)/284003: Light Weight Duck Entries in this class:5
138 Grubb, Doren 1313 Campbell Male 2475

138 Grubb, Doren 1314 Campbell Female 2476

194 Pearson, Isaiah 1430 Campbell Male 2479

140 Steele, Julia 2090 Campbell Female 2463

140 Steele, Julia 890 Campbell Female 2464
Poultry/Waterfowl (WF)/284004: Bantum Duck Entries in this class:6
135 Cooper, Heaven 874 Mallard Bantam Male 2237

135 Cooper, Heaven 875 Mallard Bantam Female 2500

135 Cooper, Heaven 876 Mallard Bantam Female 2499

87 Harris, Emmalynn 1794 East Indie Bantam Female 1452

87 Harris, Emmalynn 1795 East Indie Bantam Male 1451

87 Harris, Emmalynn 1796 ggztgger e Female 2461
Poultry/Waterfowl (WF)/284005: Goose Entries in this class:7
39 Clark, Mason 1105 Toulouse Female 1487

135 Cooper, Heaven 1131 Egyptian Female 2498

138 Grubb, Doren 1317 Sebastapol Male 1363

138 Grubb, Doren 1319 Sebastapol Male 1479

169 Wagoner, George 1157 Toulouse Male 1480
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278 Walls, Reagan 2099 White China Male 1293

278 Walls, Reagan 2112 Brown China Male 1475
Poultry/Waterfowl (WF) Entries in this class:0
Poultry/Eggs/282501: White Shell Chicken Eggs Entries in this class:4
374 Chambers, Hope 2876

25 Dotts, Mallie 1444

42 Dotts, Mckaylyn 1474

27 Young, Korbin 891

Poultry/Eggs/282502: Brown Shell Chicken Eggs Entries in this class:8
25 Dotts, Mallie 1445

42 Dotts, Mckaylyn 1475

87 Harris, Emmalynn 1703

194 Pearson, Isaiah 1420

189 Snyder, Izolla 3137

376 Southern, Abigail 2884

169 Wagoner, George 1160

170 Wagoner, Lillian 1173

Poultry/Eggs/282503: White Shell Bantam Eggs Entries in this class:1
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1704

Poultry/Eggs/282505: Duck Eggs Entries in this class:2
135 Cooper, Heaven 877

194 Pearson, Isaiah 1422

Poultry/Eggs/282506: All Other Eggs Entries in this class:4
375 Chambers, Izabell 2886

25 Dotts, Mallie 1446

42 Dotts, Mckaylyn 1476

194 Pearson, Isaiah 1423

Poultry/Eggs Entries in this class:0
Poultry/Broilers and Fryers/291201: Broilers Entries in this class:12
25 Dotts, Mallie 1450 Broiler broiler 2

25 Dotts, Mallie 1450 Broiler broiler 1

42 Dotts, Mckaylyn 1460 Broiler broiler 2

42 Dotts, Mckaylyn 1460 Broiler Broilers 1

87 Harris, Emmalynn 1798 Broiler broiler 2

87 Harris, Emmalynn 1798 Broiler broiler 1

189 Snyder, Izolla 1335 Broiler broiler 2

189 Snyder, Izolla 1335 Broiler broiler 1

313 Tussey, Emma 2807 Broiler broiler 1

313 Tussey, Emma 2807 Broiler broiler 2

27 Young, Korbin 893 Broiler 2451

27 Young, Korbin 893 Broiler 2448
Poultry/Broilers and Fryers/291202: Fryer Entries in this class:2
39 Clark, Mason 1593 Broiler broiler 2
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39 Clark, Mason 1593 Broiler
Poultry/Broilers and Fryers

broiler 1

Entries in this class:0

Poultry/Poultry Showmanship/280001 : Junior (Grades 3 - 5) Showmanship (PLSS)

Entries in this class:6

16 Brock, Savannah 1563
435 Harding, Brookelyn 3125
36 '\B"r‘%'l”é?ghrf’ 1568
275 Miller, Ellanor 2054
298 Sneed, Jimma 2362
376 Southern, Abigail 2862

Poultry/Poultry Showmanship/280002 : Intermediate (Grades 6 - 8) Showmanship (PLSS)

Entries in this class:10

374 Chambers, Hope 2875
375 Chambers, Izabell 2883
39 Clark, Mason 1107
42 Dotts, Mckaylyn 1461
138 Grubb, Doren 1312
140 Steele, Julia 2909
313 Tussey, Emma 2812
169 Wagoner, George 1778
170 Wagoner, Lillian 1779
27 Young, Korbin 892

Poultry/Poultry Showmanship/280003 : Senior (Grades 9 - 12) Showmanship (PLSS)

Entries in this class:6

23 Barker, Isabelle 1613
253 Bex, Aiden 1941
135 Cooper, Heaven 878

25 Dotts, Mallie 1447
87 Harris, Emmalynn 1702
278 Walls, Reagan 2096

Poultry/Poultry Showmanship

Entries in this class:0
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